
                      Certificate Of Insertion 

 
 
                      ADVERTISER 

Sky x 55k 

Laithwaites x 30k 

The Body Shop x 55k 

Graze x 55k 

Class Pass x 55k 

 

MEDIA HelloFresh week 40 

i-transact REF. various 

MONTH Sept 2019 

QUANTITY BOOKED 55k 

QUANTITY DESPATCHED 
 

COMMENCEMENT DATE 
 

COMPLETION DATE 
 

 

CONFIRMATION OF INSERTION RECEIVED  

 

 

This certificate of "Confirmation of Insertion" summarises the information provided to i-transact by the 

media owner involved or the media owner's appointed insert sales representatives. i-transact cannot 

take responsibility for the accuracy of information given. 

 

Signature:  

Date: 

Name:  

DocuSign Envelope ID: F8F4346C-0133-4035-B26A-A3973F9A8238

03/10/2019

09-10-2019

55k

28/09/2019

Sam Day
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